
Milk Market Observatory

Last update: 02.05.2023

42.3 € 

(30 Apr)
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WEEKLY Milk Spot Prices
- IT, Lodi -

2020

2021

2022

2023

Source : Clal.it

Spot quotation : stored in bulk tanks, CIF 
delivery to dairy Northern Italy
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Last update: 7.09.2021
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MONTHLY Milk Spot Prices (Italy)

IT milk spot price Lodi

EU* average milk price

Source : Clal.it Last update: 02.05.2023

43.3

53.3

*: without UK for prices from February 2020
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